e BN

O

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Docket #2935 Date Filed: 07/16/2025

AMY L. LAMBDIN, OH #0083748
Attorney for the United States Trustee
United States Department of Justice
920 West Riverside Avenue, Room 593
Spokane, Washington 99201
Telephone (509) 353-3647

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
EASTERN DISTRICT OF WASHINGTON

In re:
Case No. 19-01189-WLH11
Astria Health,
NOTICE OF SUBSTITUTE
Debtor. APPEARANCE AND
WITHDRAWAL
OF REPRESENTATION

TO: DEBTOR, COUNSEL FOR DEBTOR, and CLERK OF THE COURT:

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that Gary W. Dyer, hereby withdraws from
representation of the United States Trustee in this matter.

PLEASE TAKE FURTHER NOTICE that pursuant to Bankruptcy Rule 9010(b),
Amy Lambdin, hereby substitutes and enters her appearance on behalf of the United
States Trustee for Region 18.

DATED July 16, 2025.

Respectfully submitted,
JONAS V. ANDERSON
Acting United States Trustee

/s/ Amy L. Lambdin
Amy L. Lambdin
Attorney for the United States Trustee

/s/ Gary W. Dyer
Gary W. Dyer
Attorney for the United States Trustee

AND WITHDRAWAL OF REPRESENTATION

1901189250716000000000001
19-01189-WLH11 Doc 2935 Filed 07/16/25 Entered 07/16/25 08:32:25 Pglofl



¨1¤z+y9'0     !o«

1901189250716000000000001

Docket #2935  Date Filed: 07/16/2025


