1	AMY L. LAMBDIN, OH #0083748	
2	Attorney for the United States Trustee United States Department of Justice	
3	920 West Riverside Avenue, Room 593	
4	Spokane, Washington 99201 Telephone (509) 353-3647	
5	UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT	
6	EASTERN DISTRICT OF WASHINGTON	
7	In re:	
8	Astria Health,	Case No. 19-01189-WLH11
9	Astria Houtin,	NOTICE OF SUBSTITUTE
10	Debtor.	APPEARANCE AND
11		WITHDRAWAL OF REPRESENTATION
12		
13	TO: DEBTOR, COUNSEL FOR DEBTOR, and CLERK OF THE COURT:	
	DI EASE TAKE NOTICE that G	ory W. Dwar, haraby withdrows from
14	PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that Gary W. Dyer, hereby withdraws from representation of the United States Trustee in this matter.	
15		
16	PLEASE TAKE FURTHER NOTICE that pursuant to Bankruptcy Rule 9010(b),	
17	Amy Lambdin, hereby substitutes and enters her appearance on behalf of the United	
18	States Trustee for Region 18.	
19	DATED July 16, 2025.	
20		Respectfully submitted,
21		JONAS V. ANDERSON
22		Acting United States Trustee
		/s/ Amy L. Lambdin Amy L. Lambdin
23		Attorney for the United States Trustee
24		
25		/s/ Gary W. Dyer Gary W. Dyer
26		Attorney for the United States Trustee
27	NOTICE OF SUBSTITUTE APPEARANCE	

1901189250716000000000001

19011892507 19-01189-WLH11 Doc 2935 Filed 07/16/25 Entered 07/16/25 08:32:25

NOTICE OF SUBSTITUTE APPEARANCE AND WITHDRAWAL OF REPRESENTATION

08:32:25 Pg 1 of 1